
September 2019 Library Talks 
 

 
 
 
Oro Valley Sep 6 Fri 1:30 – 3:00 Container Garden Basics 
Bear Canyon Sep 8 Sun 1:30 - 3:00 Container Gardening Basics 
El Rio Sep 10 Tue 4:00 – 5:30 Welcome to Tucson Gardening 
Woods Memorial Sep 11 Wed 5:30 – 7:00 Herbs 
Dusenberry-River Sep 17 Tue 2:00 – 3:30 Gardening as We Age 
Oro Valley   Sep 18 Wed 1:30 – 3:00 Citrus 
Bear Canyon Sep 22 Sun 1:30 - 3:00 Herbs 
Wheeler Taft Abbett Sep 23 Mon 1:30 - 3:00 Welcome to Tucson Gardening 
Himmel Park Sep 27 Fri 10:30 – 12:00 Low Water Use Landscaping 
Murphy-Wilmot Sep 28 Sat 10:00 – 11:30 Herbs 
Eckstrom-Columbus    Sep 29 Sun 2:00 –3:30 Citrus 

 
 
 


